Department/School
Accounting and BIS

Biological Sciences

College of Engineering

Criminal Justice Sciences
Department of Marketing
Department of Agriculture
Economics

English

Finance, Insurance and Law
Geography, Geology and the Environment
History

Kinesiology and Recreation
Languages, Literatures, and Cultures
Department of Management
Mathematics

Politics and Government
Psychology

School of Creative Technologies
School of Music

School of Teaching and Learning
School of Theatre, Dance, and Film
Special Education

Wonsook Kim School of Art
Undeclared/Undecided

Building (Location)

State Farm Hall of Business (SFHB)
Felmley Science Annex

Moulton Hall
Schroeder Hall

State Farm Hall of Business
Ropp Agriculture Building

Stevenson Hall
Stevenson Hall

State Farm Hall of Business (SFHB)
Felmley Hall of Science

Center for Visual Arts
McCormick Hall
Stevenson Hall

State Farm Hall of Business (SFHB)

Stevenson Hall
Schroeder Hall
Schroeder Hall

Center for the Performing Arts
Center for the Performing Arts

DeGarmo Hall

Center for the Performing Arts

Schroeder Hall

Center for the Performing Arts

Center for Visual Arts

Room

353 and 354
133

208

238

139

108G

425

409

357

209

149

260

231A

366

101

417

138

Concert Hall
Concert Hall
Lobby
Concert Hall
130

Concert Hall
147




