Department/School	Building (Location)	Room
Accounting and BIS	State Farm Hall of Business (SFHB)	353 and 354
Biological Sciences	Felmley Science Annex	133
College of Engineering	Moulton Hall	208
Criminal Justice Sciences	Schroeder Hall	238
Department of Marketing	State Farm Hall of Business	139
Department of Agriculture	Ropp Agriculture Building	108G
Economics	Stevenson Hall	425
English	Stevenson Hall	409
Finance, Insurance and Law	State Farm Hall of Business (SFHB)	357
Geography, Geology and the Environment	Felmley Hall of Science	209
History	Center for Visual Arts	149
Kinesiology and Recreation	McCormick Hall	260
Languages, Literatures, and Cultures	Stevenson Hall	231A
Department of Management	State Farm Hall of Business (SFHB)	366
Mathematics	Stevenson Hall	101
Politics and Government	Schroeder Hall	417
Psychology	Schroeder Hall	138
School of Creative Technologies	Center for the Performing Arts	Concert Hall
School of Music	Center for the Performing Arts	Concert Hall
School of Teaching and Learning	DeGarmo Hall	Lobby
School of Theatre, Dance, and Film	Center for the Performing Arts	Concert Hall
Special Education	Schroeder Hall	130
Wonsook Kim School of Art	Center for the Performing Arts	Concert Hall
Undeclared/Undecided	Center for Visual Arts	147